
6th Grade Assignments - Week of April 20, 2020
Art 6 - Schreiner Band 6 - Walk Choir 6 - Helbing Current Events 6 - Sandberg

nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us jwalk@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us

www.studio173.weebly.com Remind - Text 81010 - @d922bk Remind - Text 81010 - @e2862a Remind - Current Events @f34ak8

Email Check Daily 9-Noon Google Classrom Code: bbr4hcc Google Classroom Code: w6edehr Google Classroom Code: gkcllka

Google Classroom Code: vjda4xu Office Hours: 8-4pm (Virtual Mon. 11-12) Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 10:00am-5:00pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Drawing of what you see out front door Watch NEW Loom Band Video - Edition #3 Complete Song Parody Project one episode of CNN 10

or window Complete listening assignment and Google Form. see google classroom

Email to nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us Keep practicing posted music PDF's Due: date your response with CNN 10 date you 

or join Google Classroom and Band Karate exercises. Friday, May 1 watched

Due: May 1 Due: Friday, April 24th Due:  4/24

ELA 6 - McRoberts GenMusic 6 - Helbing Keyboarding 6 - AFath Lifeskills 6 - Huth

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us afath@mondovi.k12.wi.us mhuth@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Google Classroom Codes: 565v2jk (1st Hr) Remind - Text 81010 - @a7kg3k Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind: Text 81010 - 4gfka8(stu) 4d848d(par)

3rd Hour: 33ma4ur  /  4th Hour: ygwwfjl Google Classroom Code: m2napeq Google Classroom Code: sd2ry6 Google Classroom Code:  i2wb7ze

Office Hours:  9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 9am - 5pm Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Assignment:

Assignment: Assignment: 20 min. of practice in Edutyping if possible Assignment:

Read Chapter 11, 12, and 13 Complete Commercial Jingle Project Google Meet (optional) - Wed. 4/22 @ 2 pm

Fill out the online form that has been posted to Watch Loom Video

Google classroom Due: 6th Grade Keyboarding Google Doc Assignment 

Friday, May 1 attached in Classroom

Due:  Friday, April 24 Due:  Sunday, April 26 Due:

Lifeskills 6 - McRoberts Lifeskills 6 - Sandberg Math 6 - Johnson 6 Math - Loscheider

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us ejohnson@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind:  NA Remind - Text 81010 - Text 81010 for: d9979e3 (Stu)  a44f2g8 (Par) Remind - Text 81010 - 

Google Classroom Code:  ms7u2wz Google Classroom Code:ltpkt6b Google Classroom Code:   1st Hr: zi5aftg Google Classroom Code: ccifyl3

Office Hours:  9am-4pm office hours:  10:00-5:00       3rd Hr: j4n27pl       6th Hr: fi3l5rt Office Hours: 9am-5pm

Office Hours: 9am - 4pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

same i-Ready: Understanding Mean iReady - Understand Fractions on a Number Line

Due:  Thursday, April 30 Due: Due:  Friday, April 24 Due: Friday, April 24th

http://www.studio173.weebly.com


PhyEd 6 - NAnderson/Seyforth Science 6 - Huth Social Studies 6 - Richards Read 180 - Loscheider

nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us mhuth@mondovi.k12.wi.us prichards@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us

mseyforth@mondovi.k12.wi.us Remind: Text 81010 - 4gfka8(stu) 4d848d(par) Remind - Text 81010 Remind - Text 81010 - 

Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks Classrm: guvpuwb(3rd), 5aez24d(4th), dlrohze(6th) Classrm: lwqjckl,(1st) vo57dpf(4th),  b5fshkr(6th) Google Classroom Code: kgqd7sq

Google Classroom Codes:  Anderson MW:  ify2sod Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Office Hours:  8-3 Office Hours: 9am-5pm

Anderson TTH: qqtmf6w Assignment:

Seyforth both sections: ujpns6t Google Classroom has a post with the Amplify Assignment: Assignment:

Office Hours Anderson & Seyforth:  8am-4pm link and Google doc. 45 minutes on the Read180 Student Application

Lesson 3.2 > Active Reading: "Climate Change -OR-

Assignment: Solutions" 45 minutes reading a book of your choice

Complete your physical activity log and  Read and annotate all paragraphs (on pages 1-3) Submit on Google Classroom when completed

fitness questions Then do the Google Doc and answer the questions.

Due:

Due: April 24th, 2020 Friday, May 1 at 3:00 PM Due: Due: Friday, April 24th

READ180 - McRoberts Principal - Tami Bagstad Instructional Coach:  Mrs. Beth Berger Counselor A - L: Mr. Aaron Hass

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us tbagstad@mondovi.k12.wi.us bberger@mondovi.k12.wi.us ahass@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind:  NA

Google Classroom Code:  n453w6z Assistant Principal / Director of Transportation Counselor M - Z: Ms. Michelle McCoy

Office Hours:  9am-4pm Mr. Darin Gray - dgray@mondovi.k12.wi.us mmccoy@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Assignment:

same

*new weekly sheet in Classroom)

Due:


